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Women / 7 / A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckenna Hoven527
Peak Athletics

9.675 9.725 9.7009.675 38.775
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Maggie Richmond291
Empire Gymnastics

9.375 9.475 9.4509.700 38.000
12 6 1 7 2 

2 

Hope Stout163
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.550 9.5259.250 37.900
5T 4T 9 4T 3 

3 

Jeidha Guzman319
Houston Gym Cen JCC

9.675 9.750 9.5008.775 37.700
3T 1 14 6 4T

4T

Kennedy Funk494
Zero Gravity G&C

9.600 8.900 9.6509.550 37.700
4 13 4 3 5T

5T

Abigail Alvarado342
Jischke Gymnastics

9.575 9.225 9.6759.125 37.600
6T 10 11 2 6 

6 

Kylie Ray357
Kansas Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.3259.525 37.500
14 8T 5 10 7 

7 

Amber Betz300
Gold Cup

9.700 9.175 9.3009.275 37.450
1 11T 6T 11T 8 

8 

Marnie Jordan547
Dsg

9.575 9.650 9.0508.925 37.200
7T 3 13 15T 9 

9 

Sanya Novakovic442
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.450 8.875 9.5259.275 37.125
10 14T 7T 5T 10 

10 

Jessica Lukac588
Mountain Gymnastics

9.475 8.875 9.3759.150 36.875
9 15T 10 9 11 

11 

Sarah Auer250
Denton

9.400 9.425 9.4258.425 36.675
11 7 17 8 12 

12 

Katherine Miller576
JAX Gym

9.225 7.700 9.3009.650 35.875
15 18 3 12T 13 

13 

Alyssa Ybarra169
HHGC Elite

9.525 9.400 8.8508.075 35.850
8 9T 18 18 14 

14 

Jenna Greenberg317
Houston Gym Cen JCC

9.350 8.375 8.6759.275 35.675
13 16T 8T 19 15 

15 

Lauren Johnson470
Wichita Gymnastics C

8.800 9.175 9.1008.500 35.575
19 12T 16 14 16T

16T

Ashley Guadamuz131
Jonesboro

9.000 8.375 9.1509.050 35.575
18 17T 12 13 17T

17T

Katie Grace Tubbs161
Pinnacle-Arkansas

9.075 9.550 9.0507.700 35.375
17 5T 19 16T 18 

18 

Kaitlyn Coleman590
SgC

9.100 7.400 9.0008.725 34.225
16 19 15 17 19 

19 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Eagle Ridge Gymnastics


